
No School No School No School

QR Code to sign up

Monday, January 6, 2025 Tuesday, January 7, 2025 Wednesday, January 8, 2025 Thursday, January 9, 2025 Friday, January 10, 2025
Beef Sloppy Joe Orange Chicken Golden Corn Dog Chicken Patty Sandwich w/Cheese Bosco Sticks 

Serve on Bun w/ Shred Cheese Steamed White Rice w/ Soy Sauce
Chicken Corn Dog served with Ketchup & 
Mustard

WG Bun & Ketchup Seasoned Warm Marinara Sauce

Steamed Seasoned Corn Crisp Celery Sticks w/ Housemade Dip  Baked Beans Potato Smiles &  Yum Yum Sauce Caeser Salad
Daily Fruit Daily Fruit Daily Fruit Daily Fruit Greens, Croutons & Caesar Dressing)

Cheetos Daily Fruit & Homemade Cookie

Monday, January 13, 2025 Tuesday, January 14, 2025 Wednesday, January 15, 2025 Thursday, January 16, 2025 Friday, January 17, 2025

Chicken Tender Sandwich Creamy Alfredo Pasta Hamburger  w/Cheese Slice BBQ Asian Chicken Brunch Lunch

Bun, Shredded Cheese & CKC Sauce Penne Alfredo w/ Grilled Chicken French Fries & Ketchup White Rice w/Soy Sauce French Toast Sticks & Syrup

CKC Baked Beans Dinner Roll w/Margarine Vanilla Wafers Mixed Greens Salad & Dressing Hash Brown Patties w/ Ketchup
Daily Fruit Buttered Carrots & Peas Daily Fruit Daily Fruit Daily Fruit

Pretzels Daily Fruit

Monday, January 20, 2025 Tuesday, January 21, 2025 Wednesday, January 22, 2025 Thursday, January 23, 2025 Friday, January 24, 2025
NO SCHOOL All Beef Hot Dog Cheese Ravioli w/ CKC Red Sauce Chicken Nuggets Pizza

Served with Ketchup & Mustard Dinner Roll & Margarine Ketchup Freshly Baked Big Daddy's Pizza
Dutch Crunch Kettle Chips Caesar Salad Tater Tots w/ Ketchup Daily Fruit

Celery Sticks & Dip
(Crisp Greens, Croutons & Caesar 
Dressing)

Vanilla Chat-Snax Homemade Cookie

Daily Fruit Daily Fruit Daily Fruit

Monday, January 27, 2025 Tuesday, January 28, 2025 Wednesday, January 29, 2025 Thursday, January 30, 2025 Friday, January 31, 2025

No Hot Lunch Beef Walking Taco Mac & Cheese Asian Chow Mein Bowl Pizza Quesadilla

1st day of National Lutheran Schools 
Week

Nacho Cheese Doritos, Seasoned Beef,  
Cheese, Cilantro, Sour Cream & Salsa 

Dinner Roll & Margarine
Sesame Chicken served over soft 

Chow Mein Noodles
Sour Cream

All students bring cold lunch Seasoned Black Beans Crisp Dinner Salad w/Ranch Dressing Broccoli Slaw Buttered Carrots w/ Parsley

Daily Fruit Daily Fruit Daily Fruit Daily Fruit

Birthday Cake Grahams

Sign up for Hot Lunch with the google form

Menu Subject to Change            

Hot Lunch                         Jan 2025


